Regular Meeting
Teleconference and ISDA Lower 1&2
August, 31, 2021

Agenda

9:00 a.m.
9:05 a.m.

9:10 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Convene Meeting and Introductions
Approval of Minutes

from prior meeting - Action Item
Public Comments (2 minutes per person)
Review invoices (Kelly)

May-June Wildlife Services flat rate invoice - Action
Item

June Wildlife Services invoice - Action Item
Fish and Game Interagency billing - Action Item
Fish and Game Flight Insurance — Action Item

Review Q4 FY21 Wildlife Services Depredation Control
Summary (Jared)

Review FY21 Annual Wildlife Services Depredation Control
Summary (Jared)

Review Fish and Game Annual Activity Report (Martha)
Review Fish and Game Work Plan — Action Item
Other Business

Respond to Public Comments

Wrap-up and Adjourn



